Cross Town Cup Series

Year

Season

2023-2024 Fall

Winter
Spring

2022-2023 Fall

Winter
Spring

2021-2022 Fall

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

2012-13

2011-12

2010-11

2009-10

Winter
Spring
Fall
Winter
Spring
Fall
Winter
Spring
Fall
Winter
Spring
Fall
Winter
Spring
Fall
Winter
Spring
Fall
Winter
Spring
Fall
Winter
Spring
Fall
Winter
Spring
Fall
Winter
Spring
Fall
Winter
Spring
Fall
Winter
Spring
Fall
Winter
Spring

Winner

West
East
West

West
West
West
West

East
West

Result
7-0
3-2
4-2

4-1
3-2
4-2
5.5-2.5
3-2
5-1

N/A- due to Pandemic
N/A- due to Pandemic
N/A- due to Pandemic

West 6-3
West 3-2
N/A-season cancelled
West 8-2
West 3-2
West 4-2
East 6-4
West 6-1
West 5-1
East 5*-5
West 25-45
East 4-2
East 5*-5
West 25-45
East 5-2
West 7-5
East 6-4
West 4* - 4
West 9-3
West 5%-5
East 4-3
West 85-35
West 9-0
East 4-3
West 7-5
West 5-2
West 5-2
West 7-5
West 55-1.5
East 4-3
West 7-5
East 5-3
East 4-3



2008-09 Fall East
Winter East
Spring East

*winner by tie breaker (total pts)
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